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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirra Adamosky397
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.525 9.4759.700 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cora Carew475
DGA Tampa

8.825 9.000 9.4259.500 36.750
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Anna Brown640
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.325 8.9509.050 36.600
2 2 6 7 3 

3 

Abrianna Alberto1207
On Your Toes

8.975 8.875 9.4508.550 35.850
3 4 8 2 4 

4 

Jayla Hoeck728
ACE - Daytona

8.450 8.700 9.3258.850 35.325
6 5 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Cirillo641
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.600 8.7759.150 35.275
5 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Olivia Drummond1023
Top Contenders

8.250 8.425 9.1509.150 34.975
7 7 4T 5 7 

7 

Karelyn Vega1167
Power Tumble

8.000 7.500 9.0009.275 33.775
10 10 3 6 8 

8 

Finley Traffanstedt746
Central Florida

8.200 7.750 8.1758.450 32.575
8 9 9 10 9 

9 

Desirae Hanavan497
New Wave

7.650 8.000 8.3007.650 31.600
11 8 11 9 10 

10 

Avery Sanders334
Starlight Gymnastics

8.050 7.125 7.0008.350 30.525
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Pizano269
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.500 9.5259.525 36.950
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cassidy DeVault642
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.600 8.8758.975 35.350
1 3 5 3 2 

2 

Alexis Mallo431
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.8259.025 34.950
2 4 4 4 3 

3 

Genevieve Tucker1036
Suncoast

8.450 7.550 8.6509.250 33.900
4 7 3 5T 4 

4 

Kennedy McPherson558
Titanium

7.900 8.675 8.3008.350 33.225
7T 2 10 7 5 

5 

Abbigail Miller696
Universal GymAcademy

8.050 7.800 8.2258.600 32.675
6 6 8 8T 6 

6 

Kendall Anderson336
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 8.050 7.8508.800 32.550
9 5 6 10 7 

7 

Khaya Martin1107
Extreme Air - FL

7.100 7.300 8.6508.775 31.825
11 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Giuliana Coulthard1110
Stars and Stripes

8.525 6.450 8.2258.500 31.700
3 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Grace Murphy561
Harbor City

7.900 4.000 9.0009.625 30.525
7T 11 1 2 10 

10 

Kyra Leverette335
Starlight Gymnastics

7.200 5.050 7.6008.050 27.900
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moira Corbett257
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.675 9.6259.800 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaclyn Epstein398
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.500 9.5759.575 37.750
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sahara Browne255
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.375 9.5009.300 36.975
4T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Kendal Gore427
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.2509.000 36.200
3 4 8 4 4 

4 

Erin Gallers908
Victory GTC

8.550 8.925 8.5759.050 35.100
7T 5 7 8 5 

5 

Julia Sigua1152
Florida Flips

8.800 8.175 8.9009.200 35.075
4T 10 4 5 6 

6 

Kate Lynch646
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.050 8.7009.075 34.575
6 11 6 7 7 

7 

Mackenzie Hyslop909
Victory GTC

8.550 8.250 8.5509.100 34.450
7T 8 5 9 8 

8 

Mariana Lopez del Valle911
Victory GTC

8.450 8.200 8.8508.800 34.300
9 9 10 6 9 

9 

Bella Santurri651
Orlando Metro

8.075 8.400 8.1508.600 33.225
11 7 12 11 10 

10 

Brynna Wood337
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 8.575 8.1758.700 33.200
12 6 11 10 11 

11 

Hannah Serfass910
Victory GTC

8.250 7.550 8.0508.950 32.800
10 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Yuengling483
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.475 9.4259.375 37.425
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Layla Smith273
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.325 9.0509.525 36.900
4 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Jaslynn Kural479
DGA Tampa

8.825 9.550 9.2508.900 36.525
6 1 6 4 3 

3 

Chantal Usubillaga926
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.050 9.3259.150 36.375
5 4 4 3 4 

4 

Gabrielle Sosa913
Victory GTC

8.550 8.750 9.3509.650 36.300
7T 5 1 2 5 

5 

Makaela Fletcher1024
Top Contenders

9.150 8.625 9.0508.700 35.525
2T 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Miley Hildebrand186
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.550 8.5008.950 35.250
1 8 5 9 7 

7 

Morgan Wrzesniewski912
Victory GTC

8.250 8.600 8.8008.650 34.300
9 7 8 7 8 

8 

Sara Jones339
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 7.150 8.5508.450 32.700
7T 10 9 8 9 

9 

Kylie Gill695
Universal GymAcademy

7.950 7.450 7.7507.450 30.600
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Santaella271
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.375 9.1509.600 37.475
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Mikayla Faulconer260
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.625 9.6009.350 37.375
4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Taliyah Merricks140
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.875 9.1758.950 36.050
2 4 4 2 3 

3 

Arina Pushnikova915
Victory GTC

8.750 9.075 8.9008.700 35.425
5T 3 7 5 4 

4 

Katie Throdahl101
Future Flipz

8.950 7.900 9.0509.400 35.300
3 9 2 4 5 

5 

Ashley Bauer914
Victory GTC

8.750 7.950 8.0508.875 33.625
5T 7 5 8T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Sebring1033
Suncoast

8.625 8.625 8.0508.200 33.500
8 5 10 8T 7 

7 

Jada Young498
New Wave

8.275 7.925 8.4008.800 33.400
10 8 6 6T 8 

8 

Amaya Thoene143
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.000 8.500 7.8258.550 32.875
11 6 8 11 9 

9 

Leah Parker141
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.725 7.775 7.8758.150 32.525
7 10 11 10 10 

10 

Angela Sanchez698
Universal GymAcademy

8.300 7.100 8.4008.450 32.250
9 11 9 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp6
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Garcia263
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.5759.750 38.225
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Rogers656
Broadway

9.350 9.525 9.4258.925 37.225
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Lindsey Yared653
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.500 9.2509.225 36.875
5 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Abril Benavente657
Broadway

9.000 9.150 9.4009.225 36.775
4 5 2T 3 4 

4 

Katie Sukut652
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.225 8.9259.150 36.450
3 4 5 7 5 

5 

Kennadi Gesacion426
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 9.2258.850 35.375
6T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Jaelyn Phillips649
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.675 9.1008.650 35.125
6T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Malia Burt340
Starlight Gymnastics

8.625 8.300 8.7008.825 34.450
8 8 9 8 8 

8 

Alexandria McCann1037
Suncoast

8.200 7.375 8.4759.175 33.225
10 11 4 10 9T

9T

Mia Garcia384
Stars Gymnastics

8.175 7.400 8.6509.000 33.225
11 10 6 9 9T

9T

Taylor Arden520
SKY Gymnastics

8.550 7.425 8.3758.400 32.750
9 9 11 11 11 

11 

Lizbeth Longoria841
Top Flight Brandon

7.850 5.250 7.8007.450 28.350
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 B6 grp7
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lenna Herzfeld400
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.300 9.4759.500 37.625
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Meredith Beck254
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.350 9.5759.750 37.525
5 1 1 1 2 

2 

Hannah Summers1028
Top Contenders

9.200 8.850 9.2509.400 36.700
2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Kadin Allen291
Premier - FL

9.000 8.925 9.0509.300 36.275
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Rosalina Caruso726
ACE - Daytona

8.650 8.825 8.7508.850 35.075
6T 5 7 7 5 

5 

Brooke Gridley341
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 8.7008.900 35.000
3 7 5T 8 6 

6 

Audrey Anna916
Victory GTC

8.450 8.300 9.0008.900 34.650
10 8 5T 5 7 

7 

Miah Acuna-Suarez423
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.600 8.8508.550 34.525
8T 6 8 6 8 

8 

Natalie Steele389
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.725 8.2258.200 32.800
6T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Kylie Shaw1106
Extreme Air - FL

8.525 7.625 7.3008.350 31.800
8T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Leah Setser699
Universal GymAcademy

8.050 6.050 8.0007.300 29.400
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 B7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte West274
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.725 9.5509.575 37.850
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Brianna Yurus277
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.475 9.3759.775 37.725
2T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle DeVault643
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.575 9.3009.625 37.500
5T 2 2 4 3 

3 

Allison Raymond1251
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.400 9.4008.900 36.825
1 4 11 2 4 

4 

Lydia Gabriel522
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 8.7259.250 35.975
2T 6 7 9 5 

5 

Ava Shayes1034
Suncoast

8.600 8.825 8.8259.425 35.675
8 7 4 8 6 

6 

Lilia Piper650
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.600 9.0009.200 35.150
10T 8 8 6 7 

7 

Lauren Wiseman187
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 8.150 8.9509.400 34.975
9 12 5 7 8 

8 

Mikayla Negedly729
ACE - Daytona

9.025 9.025 8.2008.700 34.950
4 5 12 11T 9 

9 

Taylor LaMacchia1031
Suncoast

8.050 8.300 9.1509.300 34.800
12 10 6 5 10 

10 

Janae Brown639
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.050 8.6508.950 34.450
7 13 9T 10 11 

11 

Rachel Nicholson559
Titanium

7.900 8.250 8.2008.650 33.000
13 11 13 11T 12 

12 

Kaylee Mascherino188
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.325 0.0008.950 25.625
10T 9 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Willis275
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.550 9.4259.800 37.825
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Rilyn Ferber261
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.450 9.5009.825 37.800
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Williams293
Premier - FL

9.400 9.350 9.3509.350 37.450
1 3 5T 4 3 

3 

Idanya Pacich648
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.850 9.4759.600 36.925
4 8 3 2 4 

4 

Georgia Giles343
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 9.150 8.9509.225 36.150
7 4 8 5 5 

5 

Anna Coyle102
Future Flipz

8.850 9.000 8.9008.875 35.625
6 5 9 7 6 

6 

Brianna Rodetsky189
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.900 8.1009.350 35.300
5 6 5T 11 7 

7 

Alexandria Lagness1027
Top Contenders

8.800 8.875 8.9257.950 34.550
8 7 11 6 8 

8 

Kelsey Flowers345
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.275 8.5009.375 34.350
10 11 4 9 9 

9 

Grace Byrd344
Starlight Gymnastics

8.075 8.550 8.3509.250 34.225
11 10 7 10 10 

10 

Erika King557
Titanium

8.000 8.800 8.0758.050 32.925
12 9 10 12 11 

11 

Charleigh Wood1030
Top Contenders

8.250 7.650 8.7007.800 32.400
9 12 12 8 12 

12 

Ella Dobbels842
Top Flight Brandon

7.850 7.200 7.0007.250 29.300
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fairey259
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.650 9.5759.775 38.250
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ella Donkor258
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.475 9.6009.850 38.075
4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Esther Goltsman264
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.550 9.6509.725 37.725
7 2 3T 1 3 

3 

Kristina Krikke266
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.925 9.5009.725 36.875
8T 7 3T 4 4 

4 

Amanda Rocha190
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.175 9.0009.300 36.725
2T 4T 8 8 5 

5 

Shelby Reeve575
Harbor City

8.900 9.175 8.5009.350 35.925
6 4T 6 11 6 

6 

Shannon Hahn658
Broadway

8.725 9.100 8.7259.325 35.875
8T 6 7 10 7 

7 

MaKenna Estes727
ACE - Daytona

8.650 8.800 8.8509.000 35.300
10 9 9 9 8 

8 

Olivia Hendren564
Harbor City

8.950 8.100 9.1258.800 34.975
5 10 10 6 9 

9 

Alexandra Nicholas434
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.825 9.2757.200 34.675
1 8 13 5 10 

10 

Sierra Arden519
SKY Gymnastics

7.650 7.200 7.7757.900 30.525
13 11 12 12 11 

11 

Kate Giesel694
Universal GymAcademy

7.850 7.100 7.4008.000 30.350
12 12 11 13 12 

12 

Brooklyn Thompson103
Future Flipz

8.625 0.000 9.0759.525 27.225
11 13 5 7 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Leonardi401
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.775 9.1259.575 37.800
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Natalie Williams403
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.350 9.5509.700 37.350
4 2 1 1 2 

2 

Alexzandra Growe399
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 9.325 9.4008.900 36.500
3 3 9 2 3 

3 

Hannah Riley191
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.100 8.9509.200 36.275
2 4 5 7 4 

4 

Jenna Lopez659
Broadway

8.700 8.400 9.3008.950 35.350
5 7 7 3 5 

5 

Katelyn Zervoudakis104
Future Flipz

7.650 8.825 8.7259.500 34.700
12 5 3 9 6 

6 

Camille Sai388
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 8.375 9.0008.975 34.600
10 8 6 6 7 

7 

Abigail Pyle917
Victory GTC

8.650 8.100 9.1508.650 34.550
6 9 11 4 8T

8T

Alitta Basco693
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.450 8.6258.925 34.550
7 6 8 11 8T

8T

Alivia Marsh1032
Suncoast

8.475 7.900 8.7009.350 34.425
8 10 4 10 10 

10 

Arielle Bush1105
Extreme Air - FL

8.450 6.250 8.8508.700 32.250
9 12 10 8 11 

11 

Kylie Pettit918
Victory GTC

7.750 7.050 8.3508.600 31.750
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 B7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie McKenna267
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.625 9.7009.750 38.575
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lanie Phillips268
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.675 9.6009.600 38.100
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Lindsey Wood660
Broadway

9.300 9.125 9.5009.450 37.375
2 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Stepanie Lopez645
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.100 9.3759.575 36.800
9 5 3 5 4 

4 

Nikole Martinez480
DGA Tampa

8.775 9.550 8.6759.125 36.125
8 3 6 11T 5 

5 

Kendall Salvant402
Tampa Bay Turners

8.450 8.225 9.2259.450 35.350
13 10 4T 6 6 

6 

Abigail Tickett192
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.475 8.8009.000 35.275
5 7 8 9 7 

7 

Elena Puzenko919
Victory GTC

8.925 8.250 9.4508.600 35.225
6 9 10 4 8 

8 

Danila Tuazon1029
Top Contenders

8.650 8.000 9.0509.050 34.750
10T 11 7 7 9 

9 

Adisen McGee433
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.050 9.0008.100 34.700
12 6 14 8 10 

10 

Haley Deatherage568
Harbor City

8.650 8.350 8.7758.450 34.225
10T 8 11 10 11 

11 

Devon Swartz193
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 6.650 8.6758.675 33.250
3 14 9 11T 12 

12 

Katherine Adams139
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 7.850 8.2258.250 33.125
7 13 12 14 13 

13 

Alyvia Logan745
Central Florida

7.750 7.925 8.4508.200 32.325
14 12 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 B7 grp6
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Dunn661
Broadway

8.350 9.600 9.3009.525 36.775
8 1 2 2 1 

1 

Imani Wooden481
DGA Tampa

9.625 8.275 9.0009.450 36.350
1 9 3 4 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lynch577
Harbor City

9.100 8.500 9.1259.350 36.075
3 5T 4T 3 3 

3 

Gabriella Zumbano482
DGA Tampa

8.275 9.150 8.7509.150 35.325
9 3 7T 6 4 

4 

Megan Lyons647
Orlando Metro

8.550 7.500 9.6009.050 34.700
5 12 9T 1 5 

5 

Gabriella Martinez432
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 8.500 8.8259.150 34.675
10 5T 7T 5 6 

6 

Leah Gallers920
Victory GTC

8.750 8.475 8.3259.050 34.600
4 7 9T 9 7 

7 

Jasmine Bryant346
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.150 8.4259.000 33.975
7 11 11 7 8 

8 

Jillian Sanchez785
FGTC

7.400 8.450 8.3509.350 33.550
13 8 4T 8 9 

9 

Melanie Wiener145
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.700 8.250 7.6007.800 31.350
12 10 13 11 10 

10 

Adele Zack700
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 6.800 7.8757.850 31.025
6 13 12 10 11 

11 

Sydney Gainforth476
DGA Tampa

9.225 8.925 0.0009.225 27.375
2 4 6 12T 12 

12 

Emma Apgar253
Lakewood Ranch

8.050 9.250 0.0009.550 26.850
11 2 1 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Skoumal272
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.500 9.4009.325 37.475
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jordan Keener194
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.375 9.2009.600 37.275
3T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Taylor Haul663
Broadway

9.000 9.400 9.2759.500 37.175
5 2 2 3 3 

3 

Kendall Delaney576
Harbor City

9.375 9.275 9.0009.100 36.750
1 4 6 9 4 

4 

Giovanna Coppola256
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.075 9.3008.750 36.225
3T 5T 11 2 5 

5 

Julie Stalbird195
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.950 9.1009.000 35.900
6 10 7 5T 6 

6 

Emma Schain786
FGTC

8.550 9.075 9.0509.150 35.825
8T 5T 4T 8 7 

7 

Gianna Grassi1026
Top Contenders

8.550 9.025 9.1008.950 35.625
8T 7 8 5T 8 

8 

Holly Holmbeck662
Broadway

8.675 9.000 9.1008.825 35.600
7 8T 10 5T 9 

9 

Helen Zou687
Broadway

8.450 9.000 8.6259.150 35.225
12 8T 4T 10 10 

10 

Soleil Jewell428
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.875 8.6008.875 34.850
11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Kendall Traub730
ACE - Daytona

8.550 8.650 8.5008.200 33.900
8T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuenia Lee644
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.250 9.4509.400 37.550
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Siena Booth295
Premier - FL

8.950 9.650 8.9509.275 36.825
3 1 3 4 2 

2 

Rhea Nibert572
Harbor City

8.725 9.500 9.0259.025 36.275
6 3 7 3 3 

3 

Olivia Rudd197
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.550 8.6509.325 36.175
7 2 2 9 4 

4 

Delaney Crandall196
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.000 8.7009.125 35.725
4 7 5 8 5 

5 

Alexa Watson438
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.150 8.8259.225 35.700
9T 5 4 6 6 

6 

Julia Maldonado500
New Wave

9.100 8.650 8.7508.600 35.100
2 8 12 7 7 

7 

Avery Rodriguez435
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 9.100 8.3759.050 34.975
11 6 6 12 8 

8 

Elizabeth Dalechek381
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 7.750 9.1008.775 34.400
5 10 9 2 9 

9 

Sydney Thomas437
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 7.900 8.8508.750 33.850
12 9 10 5 10 

10 

Miley Flatt294
Premier - FL

8.500 7.550 8.4008.900 33.350
9T 11 8 11 11 

11 

Rebekah George817
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.550 7.300 8.6008.700 33.150
8 12 11 10 12 

12 

Chloe Meyer524
SKY Gymnastics

7.150 6.100 8.1507.500 28.900
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haven Wyles276
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.600 9.5259.700 37.525
6 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Fisher262
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.600 9.2509.550 37.250
4 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Kress478
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.650 9.0009.150 36.800
2T 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Camryn Kelly198
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.175 9.1008.700 35.975
2T 4 9 5 4 

4 

MacKenzie Sleeper348
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 9.150 9.3259.000 35.875
10 5 7 2 5 

5 

Alaya Saulsby347
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 8.775 9.1758.600 35.700
1 7 11T 4 6 

6 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto199
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.850 8.8759.100 35.375
8 6 6 7 7 

7 

Carolina Barcenas424
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 8.7259.150 35.225
5 8 4T 8 8 

8 

Madeline Sischo296
Premier - FL

8.350 8.525 8.6508.600 34.125
11 9 11T 9T 9 

9 

Layla Unzueta144
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 7.950 8.6508.800 34.050
7 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Ashlyn Going200
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 7.400 8.6259.225 33.300
13 11 3 11 11 

11 

Avery Kaufman922
Victory GTC

8.500 7.275 8.2008.350 32.325
9 12 13 13 12 

12 

Madelyn McHugh921
Victory GTC

8.225 6.800 8.3758.650 32.050
12 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Parksvold203
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.450 9.2509.400 36.950
4T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Karlie Adams202
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.200 9.1009.250 36.775
2 3T 4 5 2 

2 

Ella Palmiero924
Victory GTC

8.775 9.375 9.2508.900 36.300
7 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Victoria Moya297
Premier - FL

9.300 9.200 9.0508.600 36.150
1 3T 8 6 4 

4 

Kendall Trimble664
Broadway

8.750 8.050 9.3009.275 35.375
8 11 3 2 5 

5 

Leilah Rosario436
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.150 9.4009.300 35.250
12 10 2 1 6 

6 

Ashlyn Harland105
Future Flipz

8.350 8.950 8.5009.200 35.000
13 6 5 12 7 

7 

Paige Naku923
Victory GTC

9.100 9.000 8.7008.150 34.950
3 5 13 10 8 

8 

Marcie Dooley1022
Top Contenders

8.850 8.425 8.9258.350 34.550
4T 8 10T 9 9 

9 

Emily Gotthardt1025
Top Contenders

8.650 8.275 8.9508.500 34.375
9 9 9 8 10 

10 

Cemre Kayisli387
Stars Gymnastics

8.825 7.400 9.0008.950 34.175
6 13 6 7 11 

11 

Isabella Venezia1208
On Your Toes

8.525 8.925 7.9508.350 33.750
11 7 10T 13 12 

12 

Tatiana Zayas201
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 7.600 8.6258.350 33.175
10 12 10T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B8 grp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Tracy205
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.725 9.5509.550 37.225
2 8 1 1 1 

1 

Wyatt King429
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.2009.150 36.350
3 9 2 2 2 

2 

Hali Fildes665
Broadway

9.275 9.325 8.9508.550 36.100
4 2 7 4 3 

3 

Iyana Elston425
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 9.375 8.6008.100 35.675
1 1 12 10 4 

4 

Mary Mallia430
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.875 9.0009.000 35.475
6T 4 3 3 5 

5 

Ella Snyder666
Broadway

8.550 9.225 8.8258.450 35.050
8 3 8 6 6 

6 

Madeline Frank383
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 8.8758.250 34.875
5 7 10 5 7 

7 

Abigail Kantzler204
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.825 8.7008.800 34.825
9 6 4 8 8 

8 

Lucy Frank382
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 8.850 8.7758.650 34.750
10 5 6 7 9 

9 

Grace Griggs386
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.000 8.6258.700 33.925
6T 12 5 9 10 

10 

Bryannah Donatiello349
Starlight Gymnastics

7.950 8.525 8.4008.350 33.225
13 10 9 11 11 

11 

Alyxandrea Boykin521
SKY Gymnastics

8.200 8.075 7.2257.650 31.150
11T 11 13 12 12 

12 

Lauren Faria206
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 7.900 0.0008.200 24.300
11T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 B8 grp6
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Jackson265
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.675 9.7009.300 37.875
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Abby Galo477
DGA Tampa

9.750 9.250 9.2509.400 37.650
1 5 2 5 2 

2 

Skye Carl573
Harbor City

9.250 9.275 9.5759.450 37.550
2 4 1 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Rutland270
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.600 9.7259.250 37.425
5 2 5 1 4 

4 

Tally Chamelin667
Broadway

8.550 9.375 8.8759.350 36.150
8 3 3 7 5 

5 

Elizabeth Lydon1247
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 8.2259.200 35.825
4 6 6 10T 6 

6 

Christina Graziano385
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 8.4509.050 35.350
6 7 8 9 7 

7 

Sophie Fox207
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.300 9.4258.800 35.225
7 11 10T 4 8 

8 

Christina Christie499
New Wave

7.950 8.900 9.1259.150 35.125
12 8 7 6 9 

9 

Sara Staple925
Victory GTC

8.275 8.700 8.6759.000 34.650
11 9 9 8 10 

10 

Christina Coleman556
Titanium

8.400 8.250 8.0258.700 33.375
9 12 12 13 11 

11 

Camille Gonzalez- Camacho818
Gainesville Gym Acad

7.450 7.000 8.1758.650 31.275
13 14 13 12 12T

12T

Alle Graham523
SKY Gymnastics

8.300 8.150 8.2256.600 31.275
10 13 14 10T 12T

12T

Sarah Toomey106
Future Flipz

0.000 8.500 0.0008.800 17.300
14 10 10T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 4 115.825 28.150 29.075 29.475 29.125
13 1 1

2 DGA Tampa 4 113.800 28.600 28.750 28.350 28.100
51 2 6

3 Orlando Metro 4 113.675 27.875 28.475 28.800 28.525
26 4 2

4 Broadway 4 113.250 27.925 28.525 28.475 28.325
34 3 4

5 LaFleur's Largo 4 113.050 27.900 28.375 28.550 28.225
45 5 3

6 Harbor City 4 112.025 27.725 28.050 28.425 27.825
87 7 5

7 Tampa Gymnastics 4 111.675 28.275 27.750 27.725 27.925
72 8 10

8 Premier - FL 4 111.275 27.700 28.200 27.925 27.450
10T8 6 7

9 Victory GTC 4 110.100 26.800 27.450 27.800 28.050
611 9 9

10 Starlight Gymnastics 4 109.400 27.025 27.075 27.850 27.450
10T10 10 8

11 Top Contenders 4 109.050 27.200 26.750 27.600 27.500
99 11 11

12 Stars Gymnastics 4 107.425 26.600 26.700 27.025 27.100
1212 12 12
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B6,B7,B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 4S 114.500 28.125 28.800 28.975 28.600
11 1 1

2 Future Flipz 4S 108.650 26.425 26.775 28.425 27.025
23 2 2

3 ACE - Daytona 4S 106.600 26.325 26.650 26.700 26.925
34 3 4

4 Suncoast 4S 106.200 25.700 25.750 28.075 26.675
45 4 3

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL 4S 104.550 26.575 25.625 26.300 26.050
62 6 6

6 New Wave 4S 103.700 25.325 25.550 26.550 26.275
56 7 5

7 Titanium 4S 100.300 24.300 25.725 25.700 24.575
87 5 8

8 Extreme Air - FL 4S 95.875 24.075 21.175 25.825 24.800
78 8 7
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